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Religious Education
ONLINE Fieldwork : 11th - 13th March 2011

Table 48
Absolutes/col percents
To which of the following religious groups do you consider yourself to be a member of?

Base : All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social grade Region Sector
Yorks West East
Scot-  North North & Hum Mid-  Mid- East- Lon- South South Pub-  Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _side _lands _lands Wales _emn don _East _West lic vate
Unweighted Base 2064 980 1084 156 300 442 374 330 462 767 537 293 463 181 97 249 180 197 166 107 180 241 279 187 325 782
Weighted Base 2064 1012 1052 248 330 392 351 310 433 557 599 433 475 179 93 243 182 191 160 109 193 260 265 188 321 835
Christian 1151 539 612 73 145 197 211 204 321 314 326 252 259 97 54 131 93 127 98 55 105 127 156 106 179 433
56% 53% 58% 29% 44% 50% 60% 66% 74% 56% 54% 58% 55% 54% 58% 54% 51% 66% 61% 51% 55% 49% 59% 56% 56% 52%
Muslim 40 23 17 14 20 6 - - - 12 12 8 10 1 - 9 3 2 - 1 2 23 1 - 4 19
2% 2% 2% 6% 6% 2% - - - 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% - 4% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 9% * - 1% 2%
Hindu 16 10 6 2 9 1 3 1 - 11 3 2 - 1 - - 2 - 2 - - 10 1 - 5 10
1% 1% 1% 1% 3% * 1% * - 2% * * - 1% - - 1% - 1% - - 4% * - 2% 1%
Jew 15 13 1 3 - 1 4 2 4 6 1 - 8 - 1 3 - - - - 4 6 2 - - 7
1% 1% * 1% - * 1% 1% 1% 1% * - 2% - 1% 1% - - - - 2% 2% 1% - - 1%
Sikh 1 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 1
. . . R . B B . B . R R R B B B B R R R R 1% B B B .
Buddist 7 3 4 - 3 3 1 - 1 1 5 1 - 1 - 2 - - * - 1 1 1 * 1 5
* * * - 1% 1% * - * * 1% * - 1% - 1% - - * - 1% 1% * * * 1%
Other 52 13 39 4 9 9 12 11 7 7 14 13 18 3 2 1 5 5 4 3 3 6 10 11 6 18
2% 1% 4% 2% 3% 2% 4% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% 4% 2% 2% * 3% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 4% 6% 2% 2%
Prefer not to say 50 22 28 12 14 9 4 7 3 16 20 10 4 4 5 5 3 - - 1 3 20 7 3 7 29
2% 2% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 5% 2% 1% - - 1% 2% 8% 3% 2% 2% 4%
None 731 387 344 139 129 166 115 84 97 189 217 147 177 72 32 92 76 57 56 49 75 65 87 68 120 312

35% 38% 33% 56% 39% 42% 33% 27% 22% 34% 36% 34% 37% 40% 34% 38% 42% 30% 35% 45% 39% 25% 33% 36% 37% 37%
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Table 49
Absolutes/col percents
To which of the following religious groups do you consider yourself to be a member of?

Base : All respondents

Parent Religion

Total Yes No Christian Muslim _ _Hindu Jew Sikh Buddist Other  _None

Unweighted Base 2064 1317 737 1177 39 19 13 2 8 50 710
Weighted Base 2064 1260 794 1151 40 16 15 1 7 52 731
Christian 1151 806 344 1151 - - - - - - -
56% 64% 43% 100% - - - - - - -

Muslim 40 20 18 - 40 - - - - - -
2% 2% 2% - 100% - - - - - -

Hindu 16 9 7 - - 16 - - . . .
1% 1% 1% - - 100% - - - - -

Jew 15 12 3 - - - 15 - - - -
1% 1% * - - - 100% - - - -

Sikh 1 1 1 - - - - 1 . . .
y - . - - - - 100% - - -

Buddist 7 3 4 - - - - - 7 - -
* " 1% - - - - - 100% - -

Other 52 33 18 - - - - - - 52 R
2% 3% 2% - . - - : B 100% _

Prefer not to say 50 25 22 - - - - - - - -
2% 2% 3% - - - - - - - -

None 731 351 377 - - - - - - - 731

35% 28% 47% - - - - - - - 100%
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